
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

44
4
8

66
6

64
67
15
55
58
10
45
52
94
27

Name

Jonathan Goring
Alexander Rossi
Richard Heistand
Kyle Lawrence
Alex Doman
Peter  Husser
Marco Di Leo
Yannick Hofman
Mario Ochoa
Philip Major
Jason Fennessey
Darius Trinka
Jonathan  Gore
Peter Dannan
Rock Rizzo

Best Tm

1:14.913
1:14.914
1:15.163
1:15.469
1:15.593
1:15.690
1:15.702
1:15.726
1:15.736
1:15.807
1:15.882
1:15.928
1:18.772
1:19.803
1:22.991

Diff

-
+0.001
+0.250
+0.556
+0.680
+0.777
+0.789
+0.813
+0.823
+0.894
+0.969
+1.015
+3.859
+4.890
+8.078

Best Spd

76.889
76.888
76.633
76.323
76.198
76.100
76.088
76.064
76.054
75.982
75.907
75.861
73.122
72.178
69.405

Total Tm

20:24.063
19:59.973
20:45.817
20:47.088
20:58.197
20:05.927
20:09.110
20:35.288
20:54.397
20:18.497
21:07.500
21:09.898
20:30.894

7:58.510
21:08.332

Avg. Speed

70.585
72.002
73.976
73.900
68.670
71.646
71.458
74.606
73.470
70.907
72.710
72.573
70.193
72.224
72.662

Laps

15
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
15
16
16
15

6
16
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